Dry Scroll Pumps
Features and Benefits
2-3
Typical Applications
4-5
Pump Models
6-22
Scroll Accessories

m
ps
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
IDP Series
Tip Seal Kit IDP3TS
Replacement Module IDP3
SH-110/SH-100
Tip Seal Replacement Kit SH0110TS
TriScroll 300/600 and Triscroll Inverter Pumps
Triscroll 300 Exhaust Extension S4707002
Triscroll 300 Maintenance Kit PTSS0300MK
Triscroll 600 Maintenance Kit PTSS0600MK
Triscroll 300/600 Maintenance Tool Kit PTSS0600TK
Triscroll 300 Replacement Tip Seal Kit PTSS0300TS
Triscroll 600 Replacement Tip Seal Kit PTSS0600TS
Triscroll 300/600 Tip Seal Tool Kit PTSTSTKIT
Triscroll 300/600 Three Phase Cable Kit S478900
Exchange and Replacement Pumps
Exchange SH-110 Scroll Pump EXSH01101UNIV